List of Certified Radiation Experts for X-ray Equipment Shielding Design and Area Surveys

Note: The Ohio Department of Health (ODH) has developed this list as a service to the public. In no case does such identification
imply recommendation by the ODH. ODH makes no warranty or guarantee for the individual's work. If you are a Certified
Radiation Expert and want to be on this list, please contact the Bureau of Environmental Health and Radiation Protection at (614)
644-2727. Certification Category Key: D (Diagnostic Certification), M (Mammography Certification), T (Therapy Certification)

Cert Category
T

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

First Name

John

Aishwarya

Ashraf

Chunhui

David

David

Jeffrey

Mohammad

Rajesh

Sven

William

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Freshcorn

Kulkarni

Morgan

Luo

Hoeprich

Jordan

Fabien

Abazid

Pidikiti

Gallo

Davros

County

Clermont

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

Cuyahoga

State

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Phone #

(513) 484-5708

(216) 754-9238

(440) 212-1662

(440) 318-4891

(615) 522-8474

(216) 904-0091

(440) 821-1583

(216) 712-3371

(216) 868-6959

(216) 509-4946

(216) 469-5993

Email

jffreshcorn@mrpinc.com

aishwarya.k16@gmail.com

agsmorgan@yahoo.com

charlie ¢ luo@yahoo.com

david.hoeprich@gmail.com

dave.jordan@gmail.com

jeff.fabien@gmail.com

jabazid@gmail.com

makshiphysics@outlook.com

slg6705@yahoo.com

bdavros@photonsmedicalphysics.com
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Cert Category
T

D, T

D, M

D, M

D, T

D, M

D,M

D, M

D, M

First Name

Charles

Jiankui

Bryon

Joshua

Tyler

Michael

David

Joshua

David

Harjinder

Joubin

Michael

Anu

Robert

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Brannan, Jr.

Yuan

Murray

Johnson

Cantrell

Strongosky

Erickson

Hubbell

Duwel

Khaira

Nasehi Tehrani

Cox

Grover

Kobistek

County

Delaware

Fairfield

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Geauga

Greene

Greene

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Lake

Lake

State

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Phone #

(908) 656-0251

(614) 571-8255

(513) 504-0459

(888) 245-6672

(216) 410-9233

(707) 469-3829

(517) 410-2470

(513) 203-6866

(513) 205-8957

(813) 304-5566

(513) 291-2318

(937) 623-8998

(440) 463-7879

Email

tom.brannan@ohiohealth.com

jiankui68.yuan@gmail.com

bmurray@stralingscience.com

jliohnson@ohiomedphys.com

tcantrell@ohiomedphys.com

strong.physics@gmail.com

david.dephysics@gmail.com

josh@uniconmedicalphysics.com

Duweldk@gmail.com

harj@uniconmedicalphysics.com

jtehrani@daytonphysicians.com

mike@uniconmedicalphysics.com

anugrover86@gmail.com

bob@RJKMedPhys.com

Page 2 of 6


mailto:tom.brannan@ohiohealth.com
mailto:jiankui68.yuan@gmail.com
mailto:bmurray@stralingscience.com
mailto:jjohnson@ohiomedphys.com
mailto:tcantrell@ohiomedphys.com
mailto:strong.physics@gmail.com
mailto:david.dephysics@gmail.com
mailto:josh@uniconmedicalphysics.com
mailto:Duweldk@gmail.com
mailto:harj@uniconmedicalphysics.com
mailto:jtehrani@daytonphysicians.com
mailto:mike@uniconmedicalphysics.com
mailto:anugrover86@gmail.com
mailto:bob@RJKMedPhys.com

Cert Category
T

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

First Name

Albin

Angela

Vincent

Frederick

John

Thomas

Adam

Ahmad

Brian

Carlo

David

David

David

David

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Gonzalez

Phares

Gargaro

Grelle

Gentry

Holtschneider

Evearitt

Amoush

Stratmann

Santa Ana

Burkett

Conover

Gray

Howard

County

Lorain

Lorain

Lorain

Lucas

Mahoning

Montgomery

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

State

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Cco

NJ

GA

FL

TN

NY

GA

GA

Phone #

(440) 714-7772

(440) 506-7145

(440) 452-8210

(608) 622-8921

(704) 689-5475

(540) 840-7860

(303) 885-0944

(513) 919-2883

(770) 435-9186

(239) 224-2685

(615) 500-3723

(585) 313-5145

(770) 435-9186

(770) 435-9186

Email

gonzalall2@yahoo.com

angela@modernmedicalphysics.com

agargaro@ucimedphys.com

fogrelle@gmail.com

gentry.jr@gmail.com

holtschneider.thomas@gmail.com

adam@atomphysics.com

work.aaa2471@gmail.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

csantaana@skincureoncology.com

dburkett@kslab.com

davidlconover@gmail.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

david.howard@westphysics.com
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Cert Category

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

D,M

D, M

D, M

First Name

Doina

Emily

Eric

Jodi

John

John

John

Justin

Katie

Kennith

Lisa

Marcel

Marthony

Matthew

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Popescu

Chasteen

Zickgraf

Daves

DeMoor

Harvey

Muryn

Zenn

Darner

Lovins, Jr.

Helinski

Szal

Robins

Fitzmaurice

County

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

State

NC

GA

KY

GA

GA

GA

Ml

FL

NH

GA

Phone #

(919) 886-9492

(770) 435-9186

(224) 766-0750

(502) 693-2994

(770) 313-2602

(770) 435-9186

(770) 435-9186

(317) 385-0114

(310) 612-8127

(513) 324-4744

(419) 345-6896

(412) 965-4616

(919) 808-8221

(770) 435-9186

Email

Dpopescu@landauermp.com

customerservice @westphysics.com

zickmedp@aol.com

jodi.daves@physicsforimaging.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

jzenn@mpcphysics.com

katie@therapyphysics.com

duke@uniconmedicalphysics.com

lhelinski5472 @gmail.com

marcesium@gmail.com

marthonylrobins@gmail.com

customerservice@westphysics.com
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Cert Category

D,M, T

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

First Name

Melissa

Meredith

Michael

Nicholas

Nicholas

Nicholas

Richard

Sandy

Sarah

Shannon

Steven

Thomas

Tommy

Travis

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Martin

Semon-Pomposelli

Varga

Graham

Lavini

Noschese

Miguel

Konerth

Hughes

Durfee

Marsh

Schumacher

Parsons

Painter

County

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

State

CA

PA

PA

Ml

NY

PA

GA

MD

WV

MA

WV

KY

Phone #

(562) 317-0650

(724) 989-3311

(330) 480-7172

(888) 316-3644

(845) 893-9332

(412) 377-8054

(770) 435-9186

(410) 610-8976

(502) 552-5454

(304) 962-8486

(614) 940-5050

(317) 251-0193

(304) 549-7535

(216) 663-7000

Email

melissa@therapyphysics.com

meredith.ashley.semon@gmail.com

nr3c@yahoo.com

nicholas.graham@versantphysics.com

nlavini@optonline.net

nick.noschese@versantphysics.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

sandy.konerth@stryker.com

sarahch72 @yahoo.com

sdurfee@truenorthmedphys.com

sgmarsh84@yahoo.com

radphysics@msn.com

tommy@topphysicsconsulting.com

t.painter@ampmedicalphysics.com

Page 5 of 6


mailto:melissa@therapyphysics.com
mailto:meredith.ashley.semon@gmail.com
mailto:nr3c@yahoo.com
mailto:nicholas.graham@versantphysics.com
mailto:nlavini@optonline.net
mailto:nick.noschese@versantphysics.com
mailto:customerservice@westphysics.com
mailto:sandy.konerth@stryker.com
mailto:sarahch72@yahoo.com
mailto:sdurfee@truenorthmedphys.com
mailto:sgmarsh84@yahoo.com
mailto:radphysics@msn.com
mailto:tommy@topphysicsconsulting.com
mailto:t.painter@ampmedicalphysics.com

Cert Category

D, M

D, M

D, M

D, M

D,M

D, M

D, M

D, T

First Name

Vincent

Vinobalan

Weston

William

Zubair

Ronald

Peter

Leonard

Kishor

Samuel

Everett

Nathan

Friday, August 1, 2025

Last Name

Gargaro

Durairaj

Brander

Granger

Abbasi

Scala

Sandwall

Borrelli

Patel

Brady

Cavanaugh

Schneider

County

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Outside Ohio

Portage

Richland

Summit

Warren

Warren

Wood

Wood

State

GA

GA

Ml

GA

GA

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Phone #

(440) 258-0824

(770) 435-9186

(616) 481-6001

(770) 435-9186

(770) 435-9186

(412) 496-9225

(523) 307-8156

(330) 608-0651

(513) 607-6221

(513) 800-4516

(888) 245-6672

(419) 508-9207

Email

vincegargaro98@gmail.com

vino@westphysics.com

branderw@gmail.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

customerservice@westphysics.com

ronaldscala@gmail.com

pasandwall@gmail.com

lenny@amprinc.com

kish@uniconmedicalphysics.com

sambradyconsulting@gmail.com

ecavanaugh@ohiomedphys.com

nate5947 @gmail.com

79
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